ndar Febr uary 2015

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church,
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist
Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

SQUARE DANCE CLASSES - BE AN ANGEL!
TUESDAYS - CASTAWAYS with Roger Smith / CPSD with Tork Clark
EDNESDAYS — Take your turn with the ROCKIN’ JESTERS — FRONT HALL with Tork Clark
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Wed, Feb4:  Club — Main Hall

Sat, Feb 7: SCVSDA GDP Dance @ SPC; Keith Ferguson & Rich Reel

Wed, Feb 11: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Feb 14: KATYDIDS SWEET HEART SPECIAL @ SPC; Randy Dibble & Sue Harris
Wed, Feb 18: Club — VALENTINE PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall

Sat, Feb 21: CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS September Hoedown @ CCC; Tork Clark
Mon, Feb 23: BOARD MEETING @ Joanie & Mike Murphy’s home

Wed, Feb 25: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Feb 28: EL CAMINO REELERS MARDI-GRAS Hoedown @ STA; Jet Roberts

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Mar 7: SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING September Hoedown; Rich Ree
Sat, Mar 14: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown@ STA, Scot Byars

g, Sun, Mar 15: SWINGIN’ 21ers 21°% Anniversary Dance; Lawrence Johnstone

EL CAMINO REELERS GDP Dance

: BOWS & BOWS January New Dancer Hoedown

, Mar 28: CASTAWAYS January New Dancer Hoedown

DUTY SCHEDULE

2/4 | Jackie 2/11 | Joanie Murphy | 2/18 | Peggy Norris 2/25 | Marleah Scott
Daemion
Karl Belser Mike Murphy Bill Matolyak Tom Sharkey
Teri Teddy McKenzie Marilyn Meltzer Masami Sharkey
Cosentino
Becky Lowe Katherine Herb Meltzer Anne Marie

McCarthy Snider

3/4 | Tillie Tillman| 3/11 | Evie Verhagen | 3/18 | Gaylord Bradley | 3/25 | Cheryl Burger
Colleen John Verhagen Lola Michael Fred Burger
Talamantes

Javier Dave Walb Liz Berry Susan Cavallaro
alamantes

Liv Braaten Mike Berry e Bob Cavallaro




